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Towel roll inside unwinding 1p 110m Prestige without tube

CF1 compatible

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 1SO 14001 1SO 50001

wwwiscorg
FSC* CO16151

responsible forestry

314460

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The more environmentally friendly choice without a tube: high quality towel paper in premium quality - made from fresh cellulose with high

absorbency and tear resistance.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification
Embossing

Quality

Layer

Length / Roll (m)

Sheetsize

Roll Diameter (cm)

Sheets / Roll

Grammage g/sam/Ply

Rolls / Pack

Pallet

Width transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
net weight (kg) / Roll

net weight (kg) / transport unit
Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-transport unit
EAN-pallet

Satino prestige
CF1

FSC® certificated, EU Ecolabel, Dermatest Guarantee

Waffle

Cellulose

1

110

19,3 X 32

14

343

21

12

40

43

57

20

0,44

53

210

214
4000735360284
4000735360291

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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